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Dakota Bryant Peanut



FEABRA May 26,  2024 showsheet.xlsx Open

25/27/2024 12:43:18

Cheryl Lynn Mann Tito 15.412 1d 1 ($ 250.00) 15.412 1d

Kathy Dickason smoke 15.513 1d 2 ($ 150.00) 30 0.5

Alexandria Solis Mays April Color 15.582 1d 3 ($ 100.00) 15.912 2d 

Dakota Watson Poptart 15.950 2d 1 ($ 214.00) 16.412 3d

Payton Cornelius Boss Streaker 16.041 2d 2 ($ 128.00) 17.412 4d

Adriana Daunt Bully Priest 16.050 2d 3 ($ 86.00) 30

Buddy Hall Candy 16.066

Nancye Cornelius Pick Your Perks 16.210

Jenna Marquette Dyna 16.212 25

Alexandria Solis Skippers Speedy Zippo 16.284

Theresa Gross Tiza Hawt Frenchkiss 16.319

Kassie Beal Sterling 16.417 3d 1 ($ 143.00)

Caroline Foulke preslie 16.617 3d 2 ($ 86.00)

Annie Cook JCW Eyes a Corona 16.624 3d 3 ($ 57.00)

Kim Monaco Red Hot Magic Kitty 16.640 30

Lisa Motteler M A Hooked on Fame 16.693 25

Ellie Connours Genuine Shake 'em 16.753

Emily Nuanes HottRodd Hannah 16.757 20

Buddy Hall Ozzie 16.775

Stefanie Delgado Grit 16.845 15

Bailynn Blizzard KASRowdyDunSmokin 16.864 10

Savannah Mesmer Denali 16.893

Paige Greenwell PG Foxy Sox on Fire 16.923 5

Kathy Dickason Andy 16.964

Angela Schivinski Delightfully First 17.183

Kaylee Robinson Boomer 17.230

Jenna Marquette Heidi 17.385

Andrea See EZ 17.498 4d 1 ($ 107.00) 30

Maria Daunt Captain 17.527 4d 2 ($ 64.00) 25

Kassie Beal Boogie 17.716 4d 3 ($ 43.00)

Andrea See Patriot 17.808 0

Aliah Maldonado This Corona is Hot 17.887



FEABRA May 26,  2024 showsheet.xlsx Open

35/27/2024 12:43:18

Lisa Thomas 17.937 20

Stefanie Delgado Gemma 18.090 15

Dallace Ryan FireNFrosted Cash 18.482 10

Annie Cook Zeya 18.485

Rhayann Wood it’s a D wildcat 18.835 5

Sonia Diaz SunkissedFrost 19.086

Kierlyn Parham HH Tag Ta Fame 21.787

Rhayann Wood JJ's Blackcherry 23.089

Jessi Waldon Rip Ride Rocket 23.903

Jenn Rose Urban Mikey Likes It 25.281

Jan Troost 33.264

Isabella Ford Spent Trumps Cash 45.781

NO TIMES

Ada Evans Dolly Deck Dunit 0

Ada Evans Sorrels Baby Doll 0

Emily Boone Legacy 0

Emily Nuanes Hutts Revenge 0

Faith Bleick TomsCattyHeir 0

Missy Hobbs Boogie 0

William Potter Sterling 0



FEABRA May 26,  2024 showsheet.xlsx Youth
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Alexandria Solis May's April Colors 15.582 1d 1 ($ 69.00) 15.582 1D

Dakota Watson Poptart 15.95 1d 2 ($ 46.00) 16.582 2D

Alexandria Solis Skippers Speedy Zippo 16.284

Ellie Connours Genuine Shake 'em 16.753 2d 1 ($ 46.00)

Maria Daunt Captain 17.527 2d 2 ($ 31.00) 30

Aliah Maldonado This Corona is Hot 17.887

Dallace Ryan FireNFrosted Cash 18.482 25

Kierlyn Parham HH Tag Ta Fame 21.787 20

Isabella Ford Spent Trumps Cash 45.781

NO TIMES

Ada Evans Sorrels Baby Doll 0

Ada Evans Dolly Deck Dunit 0
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Kathy Dickason Smoke 15.513 1d 1 ($ 80.00) 30 15.513 1d

Theresa Gross Tiza Hawt Frenchkiss 16.319 1d 2 ($ 55.00) 16.513 2d

Caroline Foulke Presli 16.617  2d 1 ($ 55.00)

Annie Cook JCW Eyes a Corona 16.624  2d 2 

Kim Monaco Red Hot Magic Kitty 16.64 ($ 36.00) 30

Lisa Motteler M A Hooked on Fame 16.693 25

Stefanie Delgado Grit 16.845 20

Angela Schivinski Delightfully First 17.183 15

Lisa Thomas Easy Does It 17.937 10

Stefanie Delgado Gemma 18.09

Annie Cook Zeya 18.485

Jenn Rose Urban Mikey Likes It 25.281 5

Jan Troost Thunder 33.264
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Adriana Daunt Bully Priest 16.05 1d 1 ($ 89.00) 10

Kassie Beal Sterling 16.417 1d 2 ($ 60.00) 9

Caroline Foulke Presli 16.617 2d 1 ($ 77.00) 10

Annie Cook JCW Eyes a Corona 16.624 2d 2 ($ 51.00) 9

Lisa Motteler M A Hooked on Fame 16.693 8 16.05 1d 1

Emily Nuanes HottRodd Hannah 16.757 7 0.5

Bailynn Blizzard KASRowdyDunSmokin 16.864 6 16.55 2d 1

Savannah Mesmer Denali 16.893 5 17.05 3d

Kaylee Robinson Boomer 17.23 3d 1 ($ 51.00) 10 18.05 4d

Andrea See EZ 17.498 3d 2 ($ 34.00) 9

Kassie Beal Boogie 17.716 8

Andrea See Patriot 17.808 0

Lisa Thomas Easy Does It 17.937 7

Dallace Ryan FireNFrosted Cash 18.482 4d 1 ($ 38.00) 10

Annie Cook Zeya 18.485 4d 2 ($ 26.00) 9

Kierlyn Parham HH Tag Ta Fame 21.787 8

NO TIMES

Emily Boone Legacy 0

Emily Nuanes Hutts Revenge 0

Emily Nuanes Hutts Revenge 0

William Potter Sterling 0


